
Name Title # Award

Linda Galton-Fenzi Sand Bubbles 1 B

Linda Galton-Fenzi Iconic 2 B

Name Title # Award

Anna Morris Humdrum 18 G

Michelle de Swardt Regeneration of Forest Devistation 29 G

Wayne Berriman Forgotten 1 S

Mark Greenland The Untouchable 2 S

Michael Groves The White Knight 5 S

Richard Eaton Salty 8 S

Barbara Brown Striving for the Light 14 S

Lynda Dilena Eliens 16 S

Fred Armstrong Stunt Riders 23 S

Stephen Chia Quick Getaway 4 B

Barbara Barnett Mother and Baby 7 B

Pat Bell The Seagulls follow the Plough 9 B

Kay Cypher Nature's Etchings 10 B

Michael Hewitt Lots of Engery 13 B

Gordon McDade Look me in the Eye 15 B

Penny Halleen Mushroom on the Menu 17 B

John Martin Spider Orchid 19 B

Brian Ferguson Banksia Cone on Paperbark 21 B

Kate Bilton Bell Tower 24 B

Rosemary Edwards Arriving Blizzard 25 B

Amke Buse Hibiscus 28 B

Greg McCluney Kane's Tunnel 30 B

Projected - Novice

Projected - Open

August 2021

August 2021
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Name Title # Award

Michael Groves 1-30th of a second 3 G

Joyce Rubelli Serene Sunset Water 4 S

Barbara Barnett Breakwater 5 S

Galina Romalis Dancing Man 21 S

Michelle De Swardt Wood for the Trees 28 S

Greg Edwards Into the Light 1 B

Richard Eaton Deluge Defying 6 B

Pat Bell Zoomaroo Impression 7 B

Vivienne Greenfield Jetty Express 8 B

Dave Garrett Out for a Spin 9 B

Neil Fletcher Deep in the Forest 11 B

Michael Lalor Get a Move On 12 B

Peter Baughan Spinning the Leaves 13 B

Gordon McDade In the Harbour 14 B

Anna Morris Forest Stroll 15 B

Lynda Dilena City Rush 16 B

Len Stewart The Dance 19 B

Brian Ferguson Hot Wheels at Ocean Reef 20 B

Rob Bilton Easy Rider 22 B

Fred Armstrong First Past the Post 23 B

Rosemary Edwards What a Blast 25 B

Name Title # Award

Barbara Brown Winter Field 7 G

Susi Nodding Climbing Frame 5 S

Michael Richards Drenched 6 S

Jean Wilson Organza and Leaves 10 S

Nadine Henley Duck Dives the Universe 1 B

Ray Meckinstock The Bar 2 B

Chris Barry A Family Affair 3 B

Max Maujean Winter in the Hills 4 B

Alison Smith Protective 8 B

Mark Greenland Sictransit Gloria 9 B

Name Title # Award

Chris Barry Black Point 1 S

Ray Meckenstock Cape Leewin Lighthouse 2 S

Nadine Henley Swallow and Reeds 3 S

Jean Wilson The Croodle 7 S

Mike Hewitt Out of the Shadows 8 S

Patrick Kay What I did last War 9 S

Colin White Waiting 4 B

Cecylia Sylwestrzak Steam Punk 5 B

Dita Hagedorn Untitled 6 B

August 2021

August 2021

Print - Mono

Print - Open

Projected - Subject - Motion Blur

August 2021
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Name Title # Award

Max Maujean City Girl 1 S

Susi Nodding Rush Hour 3 S

Michael Richards Channeling Monet 4 S

Patrick Kay Slow Day at Cottesloe 11 S

Paul Sauter The Bike 5 B

Colin White Blue Caddy 6 B

Wayne Berriman Red Country 7 B

Cecylia Sylwestrzak Force 8 B

Galina Romalis Tulip Dance 10 B

Len Stewart Native Bee and Flax Lily 12 B

Name Title # Award

Chris Barry Blackpoint 1 1st

Nadine Henley Swallow and Reeds 3 2nd

Cecylia Sylwestrzak Steam Punk 5 3rd

Jean Wilson The Croodle 7 3rd

Name Title # Award

Michael Richards Drenched 6 1st

Jean Wilson Organza and Leaves 11 2nd

Barbara Brown Winter Field 7 3rd

Name Title # Award

Cecylia Sylwestrzak Force 10 1st

Max Maujean City Girl 3 2nd

Susi Nodding Rush Hour 5 3rd

Paul Sauter The Bike 7 3rd

Name Title # Category

Linda Galton-Fenzi Iconic 2 Novice

Michelle de Swardt Regeneration of Forest Devistation 29 Open

Galina Romalis Dancing Man 21 Subject

Barbara Brown Winter Field 7 Print Mono

Patrick Kay What I did last War 9 Print Open

Michael Richards Channeling Monet 6 Print Subject

August 2021
Judges Choice

August 2021
Print - Subject - Motion Blur

August 2021
Members Choice - Subject - Motion Blur

August 2021
Members Choice - Open

August 2021
Members Choice - Mono
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